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WE TORINO (0501072B)
TORINO - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Torneo WE TORINO 0501072B

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 1N Artero Carlo             ITA PIE TO 0 0 1994 M 123604

18 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA PIE TO 1497 0 0 1973 M 120874

12 1S Borello Paola            ITA PIE CN 1390 0 0 1946 F 105096

13 NC Bovero Ezio              ITA PIE TO 1446 0 0 1963 M 111192

20 3N Como Alessandro          ITA PIE TO 1560 0 0 1994 M 123603

2 3N Como Claudio             ITA PIE TO 1563 0 0 1987 M

11 NC Como Luigi               ITA PIE TO 1311 0 0 1957 M

19 NC Filograna Giorgio        ITA PIE TO 1356 0 0 1957 M 122632

1 2N Fiorito Michele          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1971 M

3 2N Gregorio Marco           ITA PIE TO 1686 0 0 1989 M

4 NC Lorenzet Andrea          ITA PIE TO 1398 0 0 1966 M

14 3N Maffiotto Marco          ITA PIE TO 1519 0 0 1988 M 114055

5 NC Maurini Alessandro       ITA PIE TO 1440 0 0 1979 M

6 NC Miccono Flavio           ITA PIE TO 0 0 1964 M

7 NC Morbillo Angelo          ITA PIE TO 1275 0 0 1955 M

8 2N Mori Lorenzo             ITA PIE TO 0 0 1988 M

9 3N Mouhssine Omar           ITA PIE TO 1503 0 0 1989 M

15 NC Parisi Gianmario         ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1965 M 116306

17 NC Pugliese Luca            ITA PIE TO 1476 0 0 1986 M 120603

16 NC Vallone Vincenzo         ITA PIE TO 1494 0 0 1937 M 120194

10 1N Venturino Federico       ITA PIE AT 0 0 1988 M

22 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA VAL AO 1389 0 0 1971 F 123796
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1973 M 120874

12 1S Borello Paola            ITA 1390 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1946 F 105096

13 NC Bovero Ezio              ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 111192

20 3N Como Alessandro          ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1994 M 123603

2 3N Como Claudio             ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M

11 NC Como Luigi               ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1957 M

19 NC Filograna Giorgio        ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1957 M 122632

3 2N Gregorio Marco           ITA 1686 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1989 M

4 NC Lorenzet Andrea          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1966 M

14 3N Maffiotto Marco          ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 M 114055

5 NC Maurini Alessandro       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M

7 NC Morbillo Angelo          ITA 1275 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1955 M

9 3N Mouhssine Omar           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M

15 NC Parisi Gianmario         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1965 M 116306

17 NC Pugliese Luca            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1986 M 120603

16 NC Vallone Vincenzo         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1937 M 120194

22 NC Zaccaria Sonia           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 F 123796
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